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December 19, 2021

Name
Kalinin Roman
DiCeglie Joseph
Galkin lvan
Vero Alex
Deli Tamas
Ataibek Uulu Keldibek

Turner Adam

Chiefreferee

Chief secretary

Date of
hirtb

1990
1995
1998
1996
1977
1993
1989

Country
Russia
USA
Russia
Hungary
Hungary'
Kyrgyzstan
USA

INTERNATIONAL MAS-WRESTLING FEDERATION
Absolute Mas-Wrestling World Championship
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Protocol of competition

Men Absolute

2 round, Group A

Turner Adam 1989
Kalinin Roman 1990
Galkin Ivan 1998
Ataibek Uulu Keldibek 1993
2 round, Group B
DiCeglie Joseph 1995
Vero Alex 1996
Deli Tamas 1977

USA 1 (2) Kalinin Roman
Russia 2 % Galkin lvan
Russia

Kyrgyzstan

| g Deli Tamas
2 J(‘)f Vero Alex

USA 3 21 Turner Adam
Hungary 4 1 Ataibek Uulu Keldibek
Hungary
Ermolaev E.I.

Konstantinova N.N.

Pyhtaa, Finland

Final

1990
1998

Matches for 3rd place
1977
1996
1989
1993

Russia

Russia

Hungary
Hungary
USA

Kyrgyzstan



